
Sunagawa RC

項目 担当

日時

場所

備考

1 A 31

2 C 32

3 H 33

4 34 U
5 I 35

6 36 Y
7 37

8 38

9 K 39
10 40
11 41 Z
12
13
14
15 M
16
17
18 N
19
20
21
22 O
23 S
24
25
26
27
28
29 T
30

2017.1.11現在

RID2510　砂川ロータリークラブ（ID 13605）

高 橋 俊 美
武 田 昭 二
佐 藤 文 優
沢 田 広 志
染 谷 昇
佐 藤 正 一 郎
杉 本 勉
曽 我 悦 工
大 橋 俊 彦
中 村 和 弘
永 森 直 弘
信 太 英 樹
西 川 博 久
村 山 淳
松 原 重 俊
水 島 孝 嗣
小 林 素 子
近 藤 俊 継
角 丸 誠 一
梶 尾 幸 克 造 田 孝 志
北 谷 好 文 山 田 大
小 林 公 民 山 根 正 久
飯 澤 明 彦 山 田 賢 司
石 家 裕 二 山 崎 義 彦
岩 渕 健 悦 山 下 眞 史
伊 藤 徳 博 瓜 俊 雄
堀 江 和 美 内 野 司
鉾 井 直 作 俵 谷 薫
千 葉 清 高 坂 誠
阿 部 憲 道 竹 田 俊 一


